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Women / 4P / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TX Dreams 4L 361.500 86.550 92.300 93.000 89.650
11 1 1

410 Tuva Carell 9.200 9.300 8.2009.350
408 Kimberly Orfei 9.150 8.100 9.1009.500
409 Jamison Owens 9.050 9.400 9.2509.400
417 Zoe McNeil 8.800 9.600 9.1009.650
414 Lucy Pigott 8.750 9.450 9.2009.100
415 Ansyn Bracken 8.700 8.850 9.0509.150
422 Brooklyn Vaughan 8.700 9.4009.500
401 Addy Cole 8.200 9.700 8.5009.350
420 Jenna Ziemann 8.000 9.500 9.350
411 Addison Schwantner 8.000 9.150 8.5009.150
413 Sophie Zinck 9.250 8.850
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